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
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM and 2-bed-
room apartments for rent, 
near GO Train. $800 and 
$850/month includes 
heat, parking and two ap-
pliances. Available April 
and May 1st. 905-877-
1010.

1-BEDROOM suites in 
historic building in Rock-
wood, with gas fireplaces 
starting at $675/month 
plus utilities. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

ACTON 1-bedroom, 
close to GO, shopping.
Fridge, stove, parking in-
cluded. Hydro extra.
First/last. Call 519-853-
9014.

AVAILABLE NOW!
This one won't last!

Bright spacious, conven-
iently located 1-bedroom 
on Guelph Street. Adults 
only. No pets/smoking.
Call now 416-570-6578.

BACHELOR apartment, 
Milton Main Street/5th 
Line area. Single tenant, 
no pets preferred.
$850/mth + heat. 905-
875-1150.

BALLINAFAD, beautiful 
1-bedroom main floor 
apartment on estate 
property. Private en-
trance with satellite 
connection, $800/month 
utilities included. No 
smoking. Singles only, no 
dogs. Call 905-877-7000 
to view.

BRIGHT, newly renovat-
ed 1-bedroom apartment 
in Acton, convenient 
Downtown location. Min-
utes walk to Fairy Lake 
Park. $890/month, 
utilities included. No 
pets/smoking. Call Ro-
sanne at 416-710-1180.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

DOWNTOWN Milton 1-
bdrm + 1 loft bdrm, newly 
renovated, bright spa-
cious, approx. 1000 sq.ft., 
incl. heat & hydro.
$1190/mth, no pets pre-
ferred, available April 1st.
905-878-5326.

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bedroom apartment.
4-appliances, $900/mth + 
heat & hydro. Available 
May 1st. 905-858-8723.

GEORGETOWN 1, 2 and 
3-bedroom apartments 
$795/month, $925/month 
and $995/month.
Available immediately. In-
cludes heat/hydro/cable.
Parking extra. Call 905-
877-6563.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room bright renovated 
unit. Storage. No pets 
preferred. Available May 
1st. $715/month plus 
hydro. Call 416-896-
5300.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment, 2nd 
floor. Parking for 1-car, 
walk  to  GO. Available 
immediately. No 
pets/smoking. First/last.
$880/month inclusive.
Call Arnie 905-873-8331.

GEORGETOWN Down-
town 1-bedroom 
apartment. Available May 
1st. Call 905-873-0207.

MILTON Central luxury 
townhouse. 3-bedroom, 
5-appliances. No smok-
ing/pets preferred. 905-
693-9074 and leave a 
message.

MILTON Downtown luxu-
ry 1-bedroom apartment.
Wood floors, new cherry 
kitchen, gas fireplace, to-
tally upgraded. Available 
May 1st. $900/mth + 
utilities. Nick 905-699-
4266.

MILTON executive 1-
bdrm apt. Kitchen, living-
room with fireplace, own 
laundry & parking.
$800/mth utilities incl.
905-878-8806 after 6pm.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

185 Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM semi, 
Georgetown South, close 
to schools, CAC, ceram-
ics, 5-appliances.
Available June 1st.
$1,475/month. Call 905-
877-1246.

ACTON 7-room house, 3-
bedrooms, 1-1/2 bath-
rooms. Fridge/stove 
included. First/last.
$1,100/month plus 
utilities. No pets/smoking.
Immediately. Call 519-
853-0656.

ACTON house for rent. 2-
bedrooms. $975/month 
plus utilities. References, 
first/last. Available Imme-
diately. Call 905-702-
8945.

ACTON, 2-bedroom 
semi, large master, large 
yard, 4-appliances, ample 
parking, no pets.
$900/month plus utilities.
Available May 1st. Call 
519-855-3223.

MILTON - Ideal for non-
smoking professional 
couple. Large 1-bdrm 
naturally bright, newly up-
dated & renovated lower 
level apartment. Quiet 
neighborhood with ample 
parking. Close to all 
amenities. Appliances 
with shared laundry. Sep-
arate side entrance. Very 
clean. www.viewit.thru
here.net. No pets.
Available April 1st.
$900./mth + shared 
utilities. Call 905-592-
1841.

MILTON 3-bdrm bunga-
low, close to schools, 
mature area, HW-floors, 
updated kitchen, $1200/+ 
60% utilities. 416-697-
9226.

MILTON Heights Large 
3-bedroom house, 2-
baths, large yard/garden, 
5-appliances, town water, 
natural gas, C/A.
$1,800/mth + utilities.
Available April 1st. 905-
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